
Price
List 2025

USD

750
POR
POR

1 000
POR

12 500
1 850

POR
750

3 750
1 850

POR
3 500
1 950

POR
2 500

850
3 500
3 950

175
1 650

3 950
 POR

2 950

USD

750
POR
POR

1 000
POR

12 500
1 850

POR
750

3 750
1 850

POR
3 500
1 950

POR
2 500

850
3 500
3 950

175
1 650

3 950
 POR

2 950

SPECIE

BLESBUCK COMMON
BLESBUCK COPPER
BLESBUCK YELLOW
BLESBUCK WHITE
BLESBUCK WHITE SADLEBACK
BUFFALO  <42"
BUSHBUCK
CROCODILE 
DUIKER COMMON
ELAND CAPE
GEMSBUCK
GEMSBUCK GOLDEN
GIRAFFE
HARTEBEEST RED
HIPPO
IMPALA BLACK
IMPALA COMMON
IMPALA SADDLEBACK
IMPALA WHITE FLANCK
JACKAL BLACK BACK
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU < 54'’
KUDU > 54'’
LECHWE RED

SPECIE

BLESBUCK COMMON
BLESBUCK COPPER
BLESBUCK YELLOW
BLESBUCK WHITE
BLESBUCK WHITE SADLEBACK
BUFFALO  <42"
BUSHBUCK
CROCODILE 
DUIKER COMMON
ELAND CAPE
GEMSBUCK
GEMSBUCK GOLDEN
GIRAFFE
HARTEBEEST RED
HIPPO
IMPALA BLACK
IMPALA COMMON
IMPALA SADDLEBACK
IMPALA WHITE FLANCK
JACKAL BLACK BACK
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU < 54'’
KUDU > 54'’
LECHWE RED

SPECIE

LION MALE
LION FEMALE
NYALA
OSTRICH
REEDBUCK COMMON
REEDBUCK MOUNTAIN
REEDBUCK VAAL
ROAN ANTELOPE
SABLE < 42'’
SABLE > 42'’
SPRINGBUCK BLACK
SPRINGBUCK COMMON
SPRINGBUCK COPPER
SPRINGBUCK WHITE
STEENBUCK
TSESSEBE
WARTHOG
WATERBUCK
WILDEBEEST BLACK
WILDEBEEST BLUE
WILDEBEEST GOLDEN
WILDEBEEST KINGS
ZEBRA BURCHELL’S
ZEBRA MOUNTAIN

SPECIE

LION MALE
LION FEMALE
NYALA
OSTRICH
REEDBUCK COMMON
REEDBUCK MOUNTAIN
REEDBUCK VAAL
ROAN ANTELOPE
SABLE < 42'’
SABLE > 42'’
SPRINGBUCK BLACK
SPRINGBUCK COMMON
SPRINGBUCK COPPER
SPRINGBUCK WHITE
STEENBUCK
TSESSEBE
WARTHOG
WATERBUCK
WILDEBEEST BLACK
WILDEBEEST BLUE
WILDEBEEST GOLDEN
WILDEBEEST KINGS
ZEBRA BURCHELL’S
ZEBRA MOUNTAIN

USD

 POR
POR

2 950
1 050
1 750
1 750
POR 

5 500
 4 950

POR
 1 850

 950
1 950

 1 950
750

3 200
850

2 950
1  750
1  750

 2 950
5 750
1 750
POR

 

USD

 POR
POR

2 950
1 050
1 750
1 750
POR 

5 500
 4 950

POR
 1 850

 950
1 950

 1 950
750

3 200
850

2 950
1  750
1  750

 2 950
5 750
1 750
POR

 

DAILY RATES

HUNTER 1 ON 1
HUNTER 2 ON 1
OBSERVER
RIFLE HIRE
BULLETS PLAINSGAME
BULLETS DANGEROUS GAME

USD

330
250 
200 

30 
@
@

PD
PD
PD
PD

2
5

Website:
www.giantafricansafaris.co.za

E-mail:
carloosthuizen100@gmail.com

WHATSAPP CONTACT

+27 73 367 8160

Website:
www.giantafricansafaris.co.za

E-mail:
carloosthuizen100@gmail.com

WHATSAPP CONTACT

+27 73 367 8160
TERMS & CONDITIONS

WOUNDED ANIMALS TO BE PAID IN FULL 
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE DUE TO POSSIBLE CURRENCY FLUCTUATION
GRATUITIES TO PROF HUNTERS AND STAFF WILL BE APPRECIATED AS IT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICELIST
DONATED SAFARI CERTIFICATES CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH ANOTHER AFRICAN OUTFIT ON THE SAME TRIP



GIANT 
AFRICAN SAFARIS

GIANT 
AFRICAN SAFARIS

It will be an honor to host you in our beautiful country 
South Africa in these three provinces, Limpopo Province, 
North-West Province and Free State Province.

You will fly into Johannesburg OR Tambo International Airport
where you will be picked up by Giant African Safaris.

Our Main camp in Limpopo Province is +/- 3 1/2 hour drive,
North-West Province Camp +/- 6 1/2 hour drive and the 
Free State Province Camp is +/- 5 hour drive.

The most practical items to pack for your Safari are:
• Clothes in khaki, green, beige and neutral colors
• Light Long-sleeved shirts that offer protection from the sun
• T-shirts
• Shorts
• Jeans or safari trousers for evenings and cooler days
• Jackets and sweaters for early morning and late afternoon
hunting or around the campfire
• A lightweight waterproof jacket in case of rain (not common
this time of year)
• Comfortable, already worn-out walking shoes
• Sunscreen, sunglasses, a hat, insect repellent, moisturizer
and lip balm

We prefer that you use our rifles, because of less travel issues
and paperwork.  All our rifles are suppressed for your own and
our hearing protection.

We offer site seeing trips after your hunt is concluded.

The Lord Will Provide...  Gen 22 : 1 - 14The Lord Will Provide...  Gen 22 : 1 - 14


