

# GIANT African Safaris

SPECIE	USD	SPECIE	USD
BLESBUCK COMMON	750	LION MALE	POR
BLESBUCK COPPER	POR	LION FEMALE	POR
BLESBUCK YELLOW	POR	NYALA	2950
BLESBUCK WHITE	1000	OSTRICH	1050
BLESBUCK WHITE SADDLEBACK	POR	REEDBUCK COMMON	1750
BUFFALO <42"	12500	REEDBUCK MOUNTAIN	1750
BUSHBUCK	1850	REEDBUCK VAAL	POR
CROCODILE	POR	ROAN ANTELOPE	5500
DUIKER COMMON	750	SABLE <42"	4950
ELAND CAPE	3750	SABLE >42"	POR
GEMSBUCK	1850	SPRINGBUCK BLACK	1850
GEMSBUCK GOLDEN	POR	SPRINGBUCK COMMON	950
GIRAFFE	3500	SPRINGBUCK COPPER	1950
HARTEBEEST RED	1950	SPRINGBUCK WHITE	1950
HIPPO	POR	STEENBUCK	750
IMPALA BLACK	2500	TSESSEBE	3200
IMPALA COMMON	850	WARTHOG	850
IMPALA SADDLEBACK	3500	WATERBUCK	2950
IMPALA WHITE FLANK	3950	WILDEBEEST BLACK	1750
JACKAL BLACK BACK	175	WILDEBEEST BLUE	1750
KLIPSPRINGER	1650	WILDEBEEST GOLDEN	2950
KUDU <54"	3950	WILDEBEEST KINGS	5750
KUDU >54"	POR	ZEBRA BURCHELL'S	1750
LECHWE RED	2950	ZEBRA MOUNTAIN	POR

<u>DAILY RATES</u>	<u>USD</u>
HUNTER 1 ON 1	330 PD
HUNTER 2 ON 1	250 PD
OBSERVER	200 PD
RIFLE HIRE	30 PD
BULLETS PLAINSGAME	@ 2
BULLETS DANGEROUS GAME	@ 5

**Website:**

**[www.giantafricansafaris.co.za](http://www.giantafricansafaris.co.za)**

**E-mail:**

**[carloosthuizen100@gmail.com](mailto:carloosthuizen100@gmail.com)**

**WHATSAPP CONTACT**

**+27 73 367 8160**

## TERMS & CONDITIONS

- WOUNDED ANIMALS TO BE PAID IN FULL
- PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE DUE TO POSSIBLE CURRENCY FLUCTUATION
- GRATUITIES TO PROF HUNTERS AND STAFF WILL BE APPRECIATED AS IT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICELIST
- DONATED SAFARI CERTIFICATES CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH ANOTHER AFRICAN OUTFIT ON THE SAME TRIP

# GIANT AFRICAN SAFARIS

---

It will be an honor to host you in our beautiful country South Africa in these three provinces, Limpopo Province, North-West Province and Free State Province.

You will fly into Johannesburg OR Tambo International Airport where you will be picked up by Giant African Safaris.

Our Main camp in Limpopo Province is +/- 3 1/2 hour drive, North-West Province Camp +/- 6 1/2 hour drive and the Free State Province Camp is +/- 5 hour drive.

The most practical items to pack for your Safari are:

- Clothes in khaki, green, beige and neutral colors
- Light Long-sleeved shirts that offer protection from the sun
- T-shirts
- Shorts
- Jeans or safari trousers for evenings and cooler days
- Jackets and sweaters for early morning and late afternoon hunting or around the campfire
- A lightweight waterproof jacket in case of rain (not common this time of year)
- Comfortable, already worn-out walking shoes
- Sunscreen, sunglasses, a hat, insect repellent, moisturizer and lip balm

We prefer that you use our rifles, because of less travel issues and paperwork. All our rifles are suppressed for your own and our hearing protection.

We offer site seeing trips after your hunt is concluded.

**The Lord Will Provide... Gen 22:1 - 14**